E-MINNESOTA BUSINESS VENTURE SCHEDULE
MONDAY, JULY 13 - DARE TO DREAM DAY

Time

9:00 AM

9:06 AM

9:30 AM

9:55 AM

10:00-10:20AM
10:20-10:40AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:24 AM

11:49 AM

12:05 PM

12:15 PM

12:35 PM

Activity

eMBYV Kickoff

e Janae Olinger, BestPrep

Kickoff Keynote Speaker

e "Dare to Dream" - Stephen Weatherly, Carolina Panthers
Company Meetings
Break

Career Skills Breakouts

"Critical 21st Century Job Skills" - Michael Reeves, Next Steps 2 Success
"Best Practices for Online Meetings" - Audra Howard, General Mills
"Resume Workshop" - Jose Ruiz Garcia, Cargill
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e "Interviewing Skills" - Katina Lane-Fomby, 3M

Student Emcee Activity
e Akshay Vankayala

Break

Keynote Speaker
e "Developing Your Brand" - Benjamin VandenWymelenberg, Woodchuck

Company Meetings
Camper Shoutout and Announcements

Surprise Celebrity Call-In

Emerging Careers Session
e Claire Haider, WNDYR

Surprise Celebrity Call-In



E-MINNESOTA BUSINESS VENTURE SCHEDULE
TUESDAY, JULY 14 - FINANCIAL KEYS DAY

Time

9:00 AM

9:03 AM

9:27 AM

9:52 AM

10:00-10:20AM
10:20-10:40AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:24 AM

11:49 AM

12:05 PM

12:15 PM

Activity

eMBYV Welcome to Day 2

e Janae Olinger, BestPrep
Kickoff Keynote Speaker
e "My Entrepreneurship Story" - Enzo Vinholi, Like it Was Yesterday,

University of St. Thomas

Company Meetings
Break

Financial Skills Breakouts
e "Credit is More than a Card" - Jodi Slais, Wings Financial Credit Union
e "Managing your Money" - Nadia Keric, Raymond James
e "Paying for College" - Neil Leibundguth, University of St. Thomas
e "Wants Versus Needs: How do you decide where your money goes?"
- Bryan Polley, U.S. Bank

Student Emcee Activity
e Akshay Vankayala

Break

Keynote Speaker
e "Money and Values" - Nathan Dungan, Share Save Spend

Company Meetings
Camper Shoutout and Announcements
Surprise Celebrity Call-In

Mock Interviews



E-MINNESOTA BUSINESS VENTURE SCHEDULE
WEDNESDAY, JULY 15 - MAKING MOVES DAY

Time Activity

9:00 AM eMBV Welcome to Day 3: Our Final Day Together!
e Janae Olinger, BestPrep

9:03 AM Kickoff Keyngte Speaker . |
e '"|Leadership Today" - Roz Tsai, Thrivent

9:27 AM Company Meetings

9:52 AM Break

Soft Skills Breakouts

10:00-10:20AM e "Overcoming" - Daniel Shannon, Daniel Shannon Speaks!
10:20-10:40AM e "Emotional Intelligence" - Laura Boyd, Leadership Delta

e "Mood Elevator" - Adam Cohen, UnitedHealth Group

e "Soft Skills for Success" - Kim Nelson, General Mills Foundation (retired)

10:40 AM Student Emcee Activity

e Akshay Vankayala
10:50 AM Break
11:00 AM Keynote Speaker ' . . .

e "You Can Make A Difference" - Jesse Ross, The Minneapolis Foundation

11:24 AM Company Meetings
11:49 AM Camper Shoutout and Announcements
12:05 PM Surprise Celebrity Call-In

Q&A with Personal Finance Professionals
e Kate Austad, Affinity Plus
12:15 PM e Eric Forstrom, U.S. Bank
e Carla-Ann Goedtke, Investors Choice Financial Services Inc.
e Janet Stanzak, Financial Empowerment LLC
e Bruce Wagner, Financial LifeLab, Inc.

12:35 PM Surprise Celebrity Call-In



